

Total Cost				A Merante Contracting, Inc		Cronin Enterprises LLC		Grit Industries		JET JACK		LM&R EXCAVATING LLC		N & N Landscaping LLC		Quigley Development, Inc.		Roto -Rooter Services Company		S.E.T., Inc.		Soli Construction, Inc.		W.A. Petrakis Contracting, LLC.		Wilson Excavating	
				\$ 295,840.0		\$ 293,354.83		\$ 249,610.0		\$ 360,375.0		\$ 280,677.756		\$ 395,961.55		\$ 308,050.0		\$ 447,265.0		\$ 421,686.7		\$ 347,760.0		\$ 333,800.0		\$ 595,150.0	
#	Items	UnitofMeasure	QuantityRequired	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
1																											
#1-1	HDPE Storm Sewer 15" HDPE	/LF	515	\$ 96	\$ 49,440.0	\$ 119.49	\$ 61,537.35	\$ 104	\$ 53,560.0	\$ 140	\$ 72,100.0	\$ 16.25	\$ 8,368.75	\$ 107.45	\$ 55,336.75	\$ 110	\$ 56,650.0	\$ 150	\$ 77,250.0	\$ 115.32	\$ 59,389.799999999996	\$ 245	\$ 126,175.0	\$ 162	\$ 83,430.0	\$ 125	\$ 64,375.0
#1-2	HDPE Storm Sewer 18" HDPE	/LF	55	\$ 345	\$ 18,975.0	\$ 122.86	\$ 6,757.3	\$ 150	\$ 8,250.0	\$ 150	\$ 8,250.0	\$ 18.25	\$ 1,003.75	\$ 381.82	\$ 21,000.1	\$ 350	\$ 19,250.0	\$ 500	\$ 27,500.0	\$ 211.68	\$ 11,642.4	\$ 400	\$ 22,000.0	\$ 182	\$ 10,010.0	\$ 260	\$ 14,300.0
#1-3	Verify Sewer Services	/EA	25	\$ 475	\$ 11,875.0	\$ 114.21	\$ 2,855.25	\$ 300	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 37,500.0	\$ 850	\$ 21,250.0	\$ 600	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 650	\$ 16,250.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 1,282.0	\$ 32,050.0	\$ 425	\$ 10,625.0	\$ 425	\$ 10,625.0	\$ 3,100.0	\$ 77,500.0
#1-4	Investigation of Downspouts	/EA	45	\$ 475	\$ 21,375.0	\$ 63.42	\$ 2,853.9	\$ 300	\$ 13,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 67,500.0	\$ 525	\$ 23,625.0	\$ 600	\$ 27,000.0	\$ 350	\$ 15,750.0	\$ 500	\$ 22,500.0	\$ 1,241.11	\$ 55,849.95	\$ 200	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 425	\$ 19,125.0	\$ 1,800.0	\$ 81,000.0
#1-5	2'x4' Precast Concrete "Type M" Inlet w/Frame and Grate	/EA	8	\$ 4,750.0	\$ 38,000.0	\$ 5,028.16	\$ 40,225.28	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 28,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 40,000.0	\$ 1,935.0	\$ 15,480.0	\$ 7,395.0	\$ 59,160.0	\$ 4,800.0	\$ 38,400.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 64,000.0	\$ 4,546.0	\$ 36,368.0	\$ 7,100.0	\$ 56,800.0	\$ 4,645.0	\$ 37,160.0	\$ 12,500.0	\$ 100,000.0
#1-6	Cut & Cap of Existing Sewers 6" Cap	/EA	1	\$ 1,275.0	\$ 1,275.0	\$ 498.86	\$ 498.86	\$ 300	\$ 300	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 7,775.0	\$ 7,775.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 800	\$ 800	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 552.5	\$ 552.5	\$ 350	\$ 350	\$ 350	\$ 350	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 4,000.0
#1-7	Cut & Cap of Existing Sewers 8" Cap	/EA	1	\$ 1,400.0	\$ 1,400.0	\$ 527.77	\$ 527.77	\$ 300	\$ 300	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 7,575.0	\$ 7,575.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 553.55	\$ 553.55	\$ 400	\$ 400	\$ 380	\$ 380	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 4,000.0
#1-8	Concrete Curb Restoration	/LF	475	\$ 72	\$ 34,200.0	\$ 87.53	\$ 41,576.75	\$ 20	\$ 9,500.0	\$ 100	\$ 47,500.0	\$ 45	\$ 21,375.0	\$ 100	\$ 47,500.0	\$ 62	\$ 29,450.0	\$ 200	\$ 95,000.0	\$ 130.33	\$ 61,906.750000000001	\$ 70	\$ 33,250.0	\$ 85	\$ 40,375.0	\$ 85	\$ 40,375.0
#1-9	Concrete Sidewalk Restoration	/SY	20	\$ 115	\$ 2,300.0	\$ 217.69	\$ 4,353.8	\$ 100	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 180	\$ 3,600.0	\$ 125.5	\$ 2,510.0	\$ 450	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 205	\$ 4,100.0	\$ 200	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 329.03	\$ 6,580.5999999999999	\$ 200	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 185	\$ 3,700.0	\$ 385	\$ 7,700.0
#1-10	Select Stone Backfill	/CY	300	\$ 57	\$ 17,100.0	\$ 52.76	\$ 15,828.0	\$ 72	\$ 21,600.0	\$ 35	\$ 10,500.0	\$ 175.78	\$ 52,734.0	\$ 64.69	\$ 19,407.0	\$ 62	\$ 18,600.0	\$ 75	\$ 22,500.0	\$ 62.15	\$ 18,645.0	\$ 40	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 67	\$ 20,100.0	\$ 60	\$ 18,000.0
#1-11	Asphalt Trench Restoration	/SY	630	\$ 65	\$ 40,950.0	\$ 133.86	\$ 84,331.8	\$ 120	\$ 75,600.0	\$ 60	\$ 37,800.0	\$ 130	\$ 81,900.0	\$ 119.79	\$ 75,467.7	\$ 110	\$ 69,300.0	\$ 50	\$ 31,500.0	\$ 143.7	\$ 90,531.0	\$ 32	\$ 20,160.0	\$ 122	\$ 76,860.0	\$ 155	\$ 97,650.0
#1-12	PennDOT Type D Endwall	/EA	1	\$ 5,750.0	\$ 5,750.0	\$ 3,926.18	\$ 3,926.18	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 868.75	\$ 868.75	\$ 6,820.0	\$ 6,820.0	\$ 4,500.0	\$ 4,500.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 1,848.4	\$ 1,848.4	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 7,785.0	\$ 7,785.0	\$ 16,000.0	\$ 16,000.0
#1-13	R-5 Stone Rip-Rap	/TON	25	\$ 128	\$ 3,200.0	\$ 94.68	\$ 2,367.0	\$ 100	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 125	\$ 3,125.0	\$ 47.75	\$ 1,193.75	\$ 272.8	\$ 6,820.0	\$ 100	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 400	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 121.55	\$ 3,038.75	\$ 100	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 46	\$ 1,150.0	\$ 50	\$ 1,250.0
#1-14	ADA Parking Space	/EA	2	\$ 1,600.0	\$ 3,200.0	\$ 250	\$ 500	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 4,500.0	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 1,525.0	\$ 3,050.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 500	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 5,500.0	\$ 11,000.0
#1-15	Erosion and Sediment Controls	/LS	1	\$ 3,950.0	\$ 3,950.0	\$ 1,060.13	\$ 1,060.13	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 7,018.756	\$ 7,018.756	\$ 22,200.0	\$ 22,200.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 3,610.0	\$ 3,610.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 3,000.0
#1-16	Traffic Control	/LS	1	\$ 10,850.0	\$ 10,850.0	\$ 16,000.0	\$ 16,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 4,500.0	\$ 4,500.0	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 10,500.0	\$ 10,500.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 9,350.0	\$ 9,350.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 750	\$ 750	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 25,000.0
#1-17	Mobilization, Demobilization, Insurance, and Bonds	/LS	1	\$ 32,000.0	\$ 32,000.0	\$ 8,155.46	\$ 8,155.46	\$ 14,000.0	\$ 14,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 17,500.0	\$ 17,500.0	\$ 18,250.0	\$ 18,250.0	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 22,015.0	\$ 22,015.0	\$ 26,720.0	\$ 26,720.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 19,500.0	\$ 19,500.0	\$ 30,000.0	\$ 30,000.0